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9:00 a.m. & 10:30 a.m. 8:00 a.m. CMF Breakfast
Worship Services Sunday, September 17
Monday, September 4 9:00 a.m. & 10:30 a.m.
Labor Day - Office Closed Worship Services Please join us for Fellowship Time ,
Tuesday, September 5 Monday, September 18 every Sunday,10:00 -10:25 a.m.! We look
First Day of Preschool 4:00 p.m. Chair Yoga forward to sharing companionship, coffee,
Wednesda{/, September 6 Tuesdgy, Septembe? 19 and a treat with you! MINISTRY STAFF
12:00 p.m. Lunch B'unch Pgtluck 6:00 p.m. Grief Group — PASTOR Rev . DonHeailRo
5:00 p.m. Worship Mee'tmg Wednesday, Septembgr 20 | I pastor@ ongvi ewdha
5:30-6:30 p.m. Parenting 5:30 p.m. Board Meeting | LI I
. . A (816 )0 068%
Conversation Hour 6:30 p.m. Choir | S !\IJ
6:00 p.m. Choir Pizza Party Saturday, September 23 | uf PRESCHODILRECTOR Sar a Clon
6:30 p.m. Choir Rehearsal 1:.00-2: 30 p. m. <‘)Comel AOAl pdo@l ongvi ewchalpel
Sunday, September 10 Somet hing Fun(i So (816 )8 077643
: .m. & 10: .m. :00-6: .m. r Worshi - A X .
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Monday, September 11 Reconciliation Offering I 0 N“-E_,. dzaKu RSasSNDa u of Gce@ ongviewchanp
6:00 p.m. Elders Meeting 9:00 a.m. & 10:30 a.m. | -'sz NJ u K S_,' 9 ZV)/'AR S,N‘JF dzt A (816 )6 27r%®
Wednesday, September 13 Worship Services | @ K2gT UKz2asS oK é{ 9 ol Lomed rector Janet | Lc
6:00-7:30 p.m. Youth Group 11:30 Property Meeting I c 2 )\, y S sz AY EI,N.B I G z Nl d e |
6:30 p.m. Choir Tuesday, September 26 | dza@F NR ad {GFryR F2 chi rensministry@ion
Friday, September 15 6:00 p.m. Supper & Study I AOS ONBIY:Z o628faz (913)7 BR&
1:00 p.m. CWF at B éVednesday, Beptenbsr 27 I YR 5SEYYlF | FYNf G2 YOUT I RECTOR Jessy | Al
house (1621 NE Woodland Shores 6:00-7:30 p.m. Youth Group | KSf L) 6AGK LINBILIINI 5 youthministry@ onguvi
Circle, LSMO) 6:30 p.m. Choir L , ! U/\"é) / 7 uH / (913)5 64028
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